

The logo for Tummy Tub features the words "tummy tub" in a lowercase, rounded, teal-colored font. The word "tub" is followed by a stylized, curved shape that resembles a baby's head or a protective cover. Below "tub" is the phrase "the original" in a smaller, lowercase, teal-colored font. The background of the page is white with a large, light teal abstract shape on the left side that partially overlaps the logo.

tummy tub
the original

Safe and snug like mummy's tummy

Tummy Tub® emulates the natural embrace of a womb.

**Manual - Handboek - Handbuch - Guía - Guia - Manuale - Instruktionsmanual -
Bruksanvisning - Przewodnik**



Manual - English

1. Fill to water level mark (13cm/5inch from the base) with water 35-37°C/96-98°F. The water should cover your baby's shoulders when seated. Adjust water when needed.
2. Lift your baby under the armpits supporting the head with your fingers.
3. Slowly lower your baby into the water.
4. Position baby's legs into a safe sitting position with feet slightly up against the wall.
5. Gently support the baby's head under the chin. Use your other hand to wash your baby. To wash at harder to reach places, lift your baby partly out.
6. Lift your baby out, dry well and dress quickly.

Safety instructions

- Babies and young children are at risk of drowning when being bathed.
- Switch your phone off while taking care of your baby so you won't be distracted.
- Before your baby's bath wash your hands and the Tummy Tub and have everything you'll need within arms reach.
- If you need to leave the room, take the baby with you and do not leave the baby in the water.
- Never lift the tub with a child in it.
- If this product is used on a high service (e.g. a table), make sure the surface is sturdy, stable, flat and the product can't fall or slide off.
- To avoid scalding by hot water, position the product in such a way to prevent the child from reach the source of water.
- Always check the water temperature manually (elbow or wrist) before bathing the baby.
- Do not use this product if any components are broken or missing (e.g. the antislip rubber at the bottom).
- Do not use replacement parts (like the antislip rubber, or accessories (like stands), other than approved by the Tummy Tub organization.
- Always check the stability of the product before use.
- Clean the Tummy Tub with a mild detergent and soft (non-abrasive) cloth.
- Do not fill with more water other than the indicated MAX ≈ water level on the product.
- In case you want to use a Tummy Tub approved stand, make sure the stand is at a flat and stable underground and is fitted correctly to the tub. only use a stand until the child starts trying to stand up by itself.





Handleiding – Nederlands

1. Vul water tot aan de markering (13 cm/5 inch vanaf de bodem) met water van 35–37°C/96–98°F. Het water moet de schouders van je baby bedekken wanneer hij of zij zit. Pas het water indien nodig aan.
2. Til je baby onder de oksels op en ondersteun het hoofdje met je vingers.
3. Laat je baby langzaam in het water zakken.
4. Plaats de benen van je baby in een veilige zitpositie, met de voetjes lichtjes tegen de wand.
5. Ondersteun voorzichtig het hoofdje van je baby onder de kin. Gebruik je andere hand om je baby te wassen. Om moeilijk bereikbare plekken te wassen, til je je baby gedeeltelijk op.
6. Til je baby eruit, droog goed af en kleed snel aan.

Veiligheidsinstructies

- Baby's en jonge kinderen lopen risico op verdrinking tijdens het baden.
- Schakel je telefoon uit terwijl je voor je baby zorgt, zodat je niet wordt afgeleid.
- Was je handen en de Tummy Tub voor het bad van je baby en zorg dat alles wat je nodig hebt binnen handbereik is.
- Als je de kamer moet verlaten, neem de baby mee en laat de baby niet in het water achter.
- Til de badkuip nooit op met een kind erin.
- Als dit product op een verhoogd oppervlak (bijv. een tafel) wordt gebruikt, zorg ervoor dat het oppervlak stevig, stabiel en vlak is en dat het product niet kan omvallen of wegglijden.
- Om brandwonden door heet water te voorkomen, plaats het product zo dat het kind niet bij de waterbron kan.
- Controleer altijd handmatig de watertemperatuur (met elleboog of pols) voordat je de baby baadt.
- Gebruik dit product niet als er onderdelen kapot of ontbrekend zijn (bijv. de antisliprubber aan de onderkant).
- Gebruik geen vervangende onderdelen (zoals de antisliprubber) of accessoires (zoals standaards) die niet door de Tummy Tub-organisatie zijn goedgekeurd.
- Controleer altijd de stabiliteit van het product voor gebruik.
- Reinig de Tummy Tub met een mild reinigingsmiddel en een zachte (niet-schurende) doek.
- Vul de kuip niet met meer water dan het aangegeven MAX ≈ waterniveau op het product.
- Als je een door Tummy Tub goedgekeurde standaard wilt gebruiken, zorg ervoor dat de standaard op een vlakke en stabiele ondergrond staat en correct aan de kuip is bevestigd. Gebruik een standaard alleen totdat het kind probeert zelfstandig op te staan.





Handbuch - Deutsch

1. Füllen Sie Wasser bis zur Markierung (13 cm/5 Zoll vom Boden) mit Wasser von 35-37°C/96-98°F. Das Wasser sollte die Schultern Ihres Babys bedecken, wenn es sitzt. Passen Sie das Wasser bei Bedarf an.
2. Heben Sie Ihr Baby unter den Achseln an und stützen Sie den Kopf mit Ihren Fingern.
3. Senken Sie Ihr Baby langsam ins Wasser.
4. Positionieren Sie die Beine des Babys in eine sichere Sitzposition, wobei die Füße leicht gegen die Wand gedrückt werden.
5. Unterstützen Sie vorsichtig den Kopf des Babys unter dem Kinn. Verwenden Sie Ihre andere Hand, um Ihr Baby zu waschen. Um schwer erreichbare Stellen zu reinigen, heben Sie Ihr Baby teilweise heraus.
6. Nehmen Sie Ihr Baby heraus, trocknen Sie es gut ab und ziehen Sie es schnell an.

Sicherheitsanweisungen

- Babys und Kleinkinder sind beim Baden einem Ertrinkungsrisiko ausgesetzt.
- Schalten Sie Ihr Telefon aus, während Sie sich um Ihr Baby kümmern, damit Sie nicht abgelenkt werden.
- Waschen Sie Ihre Hände und die Tummy Tub vor dem Baden Ihres Babys und stellen Sie sicher, dass alles, was Sie benötigen, in Reichweite ist.
- Wenn Sie den Raum verlassen müssen, nehmen Sie das Baby mit und lassen Sie es nicht im Wasser allein.
- Heben Sie die Wanne niemals mit einem Kind darin an.
- Wenn dieses Produkt auf einer erhöhten Fläche (z. B. einem Tisch) verwendet wird, stellen Sie sicher, dass die Oberfläche stabil, fest, eben und das Produkt nicht herunterfallen oder abrutschen kann.
- Um Verbrühungen durch heißes Wasser zu vermeiden, positionieren Sie das Produkt so, dass das Kind die Wasserquelle nicht erreichen kann.
- Überprüfen Sie die Wassertemperatur vor dem Baden des Babys immer manuell (mit Ellbogen oder Handgelenk).
- Verwenden Sie dieses Produkt nicht, wenn Teile beschädigt oder fehlend sind (z. B. der Antirutsch-Gummi am Boden).
- Verwenden Sie keine Ersatzteile (wie den Antirutsch-Gummi) oder Zubehör (wie Ständer), die nicht von der Tummy Tub-Organisation zugelassen sind.
- Überprüfen Sie vor der Verwendung stets die Stabilität des Produkts.
- Reinigen Sie die Tummy Tub mit einem milden Reinigungsmittel und einem weichen (nicht scheuernden) Tuch.
- Füllen Sie nicht mehr Wasser als das angegebene MAX ≈ Wasserniveau im Produkt.
- Falls Sie einen von Tummy Tub zugelassenen Ständer verwenden möchten, stellen Sie sicher, dass der Ständer auf einem flachen und stabilen Untergrund steht und korrekt an der Wanne befestigt ist. Verwenden Sie den Ständer nur, bis das Kind versucht, selbstständig aufzustehen.





Guía - Español

1. Llena hasta la marca de nivel de agua (13 cm/5 pulgadas desde la base) con agua a 35-37°C/96-98°F. El agua debe cubrir los hombros de tu bebé cuando esté sentado. Ajusta el agua si es necesario.
2. Levanta a tu bebé por las axilas, sosteniendo la cabeza con los dedos.
3. Baja a tu bebé lentamente al agua.
4. Coloca las piernas del bebé en una posición segura para sentarse, con los pies ligeramente apoyados contra la pared.
5. Sostén suavemente la cabeza del bebé por debajo de la barbilla. Usa tu otra mano para lavar a tu bebé. Para lavar en lugares más difíciles de alcanzar, levanta parcialmente a tu bebé.
6. Saca a tu bebé, sécalo bien y vístelo rápidamente.

Instrucciones de seguridad

- Los bebés y niños pequeños están en riesgo de ahogarse durante el baño.
- Apaga tu teléfono mientras cuidas a tu bebé para no distraerte.
- Lávate las manos y la Tummy Tub antes del baño de tu bebé y asegúrate de tener todo lo que necesitas al alcance de la mano.
- Si necesitas salir de la habitación, lleva al bebé contigo y no lo dejes solo en el agua.
- Nunca levantes la bañera con un niño dentro.
- Si usas este producto en una superficie elevada (por ejemplo, una mesa), asegúrate de que la superficie sea resistente, estable, plana y que el producto no pueda caerse o deslizarse.
- Para evitar quemaduras por agua caliente, coloca el producto de manera que el niño no pueda alcanzar la fuente de agua.
- Revisa siempre manualmente la temperatura del agua (con el codo o la muñeca) antes de bañar al bebé.
- No uses este producto si alguno de sus componentes está roto o faltante (por ejemplo, la goma antideslizante en la parte inferior).
- No utilices piezas de repuesto (como la goma antideslizante) o accesorios (como soportes) que no estén aprobados por la organización Tummy Tub.
- Verifica siempre la estabilidad del producto antes de usarlo.
- Limpia la Tummy Tub con un detergente suave y un paño suave (no abrasivo).
- No llenes con más agua que el nivel MAX ≈ indicado en el producto.
- Si deseas usar un soporte aprobado por Tummy Tub, asegúrate de que el soporte esté en un suelo plano y estable y esté correctamente ajustado a la bañera. Usa el soporte solo hasta que el niño comience a intentar pararse por sí mismo.





Guia - Português

1. Encha até a marca de nível de água (13 cm/5 polegadas da base) com água a 35–37°C/96–98°F. A água deve cobrir os ombros do seu bebê quando estiver sentado. Ajuste a água se necessário.
2. Levante o seu bebê pelas axilas, apoiando a cabeça com os dedos.
3. Abaixе lentamente o seu bebê na água.
4. Coloque as pernas do bebê em uma posição segura de sentar, com os pés levemente encostados na parede.
5. Apoie suavemente a cabeça do bebê por baixo do queixo. Use a outra mão para lavar o bebê. Para lavar em locais de difícil acesso, levante parcialmente o bebê.
6. Levante o bebê, seque bem e vista-o rapidamente.

Instruções de segurança

- Bebês e crianças pequenas correm risco de afogamento durante o banho.
- Desligue seu telefone enquanto cuida do bebê para não se distrair.
- Lave suas mãos e a Tummy Tub antes do banho do bebê e tenha tudo o que precisa ao seu alcance.
- Se precisar sair do cômodo, leve o bebê com você e não o deixe na água sozinho.
- Nunca levante a banheira com uma criança dentro.
- Se utilizar este produto em uma superfície elevada (por exemplo, uma mesa), certifique-se de que a superfície seja firme, estável, plana e que o produto não possa cair ou deslizar.
- Para evitar queimaduras com água quente, posicione o produto de forma que a criança não possa alcançar a fonte de água.
- Sempre verifique manualmente a temperatura da água (com o cotovelo ou pulso) antes de dar banho no bebê.
- Não use este produto se algum componente estiver quebrado ou faltando (por exemplo, a borracha antiderrapante na base).
- Não utilize peças de reposição (como a borracha antiderrapante) ou acessórios (como suportes) que não sejam aprovados pela organização Tummy Tub.
- Sempre verifique a estabilidade do produto antes de usá-lo.
- Limpe a Tummy Tub com um detergente suave e um pano macio (não abrasivo).
- Não encha com mais água do que o nível MAX ≈ indicado no produto.
- Se quiser usar um suporte aprovado pela Tummy Tub, certifique-se de que o suporte esteja em um solo plano e estável e esteja corretamente ajustado à banheira. Use o suporte apenas até que a criança comece a tentar ficar de pé sozinha.





Manuale - Italiano

1. Riempi fino al segno di livello dell'acqua (13 cm/5 pollici dalla base) con acqua a 35-37°C/96-98°F. L'acqua dovrebbe coprire le spalle del tuo bambino quando è seduto. Regola l'acqua se necessario.
2. Solleva il tuo bambino sotto le ascelle, sostenendo la testa con le dita.
3. Abbassa lentamente il tuo bambino nell'acqua.
4. Posiziona le gambe del bambino in una posizione seduta sicura, con i piedi leggermente appoggiati al muro.
5. Sostieni delicatamente la testa del bambino sotto il mento. Usa l'altra mano per lavare il bambino. Per lavare nelle zone più difficili da raggiungere, solleva parzialmente il bambino.
6. Tira fuori il bambino, asciugalo bene e vestilo rapidamente.

Instrucciones de seguridad

- I neonati e i bambini piccoli sono a rischio di annegamento durante il bagno.
- Spegni il telefono mentre ti prendi cura del tuo bambino per non distrarti.
- Lavati le mani e la Tummy Tub prima del bagno del bambino e assicurati di avere tutto ciò che ti serve a portata di mano.
- Se devi lasciare la stanza, porta il bambino con te e non lasciarlo nell'acqua.
- Non sollevare mai la vaschetta con un bambino dentro.
- Se utilizzi questo prodotto su una superficie elevata (ad esempio un tavolo), assicurati che la superficie sia robusta, stabile, piana e che il prodotto non possa cadere o scivolare.
- Per evitare scottature da acqua calda, posiziona il prodotto in modo che il bambino non possa raggiungere la fonte d'acqua.
- Controlla sempre manualmente la temperatura dell'acqua (con il gomito o il polso) prima di fare il bagno al bambino.
- Non utilizzare questo prodotto se uno dei componenti è rotto o mancante (ad esempio, la gomma antiscivolo alla base).
- Non utilizzare parti di ricambio (come la gomma antiscivolo) o accessori (come supporti) che non siano approvati dall'organizzazione Tummy Tub.
- Controlla sempre la stabilità del prodotto prima dell'uso.
- Pulisci la Tummy Tub con un detergente delicato e un panno morbido (non abrasivo).
- Non riempire con più acqua rispetto al livello MAX ≈ indicato sul prodotto.
- Se desideri utilizzare un supporto approvato da Tummy Tub, assicurati che il supporto sia su una superficie piana e stabile e che sia correttamente fissato alla vaschetta. Utilizza il supporto solo fino a quando il bambino inizia a cercare di alzarsi da solo.





Manual - français

1. Remplissez jusqu'à la marque du niveau d'eau (13 cm/5 pouces depuis la base) avec de l'eau à 35-37°C/96-98°F. L'eau doit couvrir les épaules de votre bébé lorsqu'il est assis. Ajustez l'eau si nécessaire.
2. Soulevez votre bébé sous les aisselles en soutenant sa tête avec vos doigts.
3. Abaissez lentement votre bébé dans l'eau.
4. Placez les jambes du bébé dans une position assise sécurisée, avec les pieds légèrement contre le mur.
5. Soutenez doucement la tête du bébé sous le menton. Utilisez votre autre main pour laver votre bébé. Pour laver les zones plus difficiles d'accès, soulevez votre bébé partiellement.
6. Sortez votre bébé, séchez-le bien et habillez-le rapidement.

Instructions de sécurité

- Les bébés et les jeunes enfants sont à risque de noyade pendant le bain.
- Éteignez votre téléphone lorsque vous vous occupez de votre bébé afin de ne pas être distrait.
- Lavez-vous les mains et la Tummy Tub avant le bain de votre bébé et assurez-vous que tout ce dont vous avez besoin soit à portée de main.
- Si vous devez quitter la pièce, emportez le bébé avec vous et ne laissez pas le bébé dans l'eau.
- Ne soulevez jamais la baignoire avec un enfant à l'intérieur.
- Si ce produit est utilisé sur une surface élevée (par exemple, une table), assurez-vous que la surface soit solide, stable, plate et que le produit ne puisse pas tomber ou glisser.
- Pour éviter les brûlures causées par l'eau chaude, positionnez le produit de manière à empêcher l'enfant d'atteindre la source d'eau.
- Vérifiez toujours manuellement la température de l'eau (avec le coude ou le poignet) avant de baigner le bébé.
- N'utilisez pas ce produit si un composant est cassé ou manquant (par exemple, le caoutchouc antidérapant au fond).
- N'utilisez pas de pièces de rechange (comme le caoutchouc antidérapant) ou des accessoires (comme les supports) qui ne sont pas approuvés par l'organisation Tummy Tub.
- Vérifiez toujours la stabilité du produit avant de l'utiliser.
- Nettoyez la Tummy Tub avec un détergent doux et un chiffon doux (non abrasif).
- Ne remplissez pas avec plus d'eau que le niveau MAX ≈ indiqué sur le produit.
- Si vous souhaitez utiliser un support approuvé par Tummy Tub, assurez-vous que le support soit sur une surface plane et stable et qu'il soit correctement fixé à la baignoire. Utilisez le support uniquement jusqu'à ce que l'enfant commence à essayer de se lever seul.





Instruktionsmanual - Dansk

1. Fyld op til vandstandmærket (13 cm/5 tommer fra bunden) med vand ved 35-37°C/96-98°F. Vandet skal dække din babys skuldre, når den er siddende. Juster vandet efter behov.
2. Løft din baby under armhulerne og støt hovedet med dine fingre.
3. Sænk langsomt din baby ned i vandet.
4. Placer babyens ben i en sikker siddende position med fødderne let imod væggen.
5. Støt forsigtigt babyens hoved under hagen. Brug den anden hånd til at vaske din baby. For at vaske sværere tilgængelige steder, løft din baby delvist op.
6. Løft din baby op, tør den godt og klæd den hurtigt på.

Sikkerhedsinstruktioner

- Børn og småbørn er i risiko for at drukne, når de bades.
- Sluk din telefon, mens du tager dig af dit barn, så du ikke bliver distraheret.
- Vask dine hænder og Tummy Tub før dit babys bad, og sørg for, at alt, hvad du skal bruge, er inden for rækkevidde.
- Hvis du skal forlade rummet, tag barnet med dig, og lad ikke barnet være alene i vandet.
- Løft aldrig badekarret med et barn i det.
- Hvis dette produkt bruges på en høj flade (f.eks. et bord), skal du sikre dig, at overfladen er stabil, fast, plan og at produktet ikke kan falde eller glide af.
- For at undgå forbrændinger fra varmt vand, skal du placere produktet på en sådan måde, at barnet ikke kan nå vandkilden.
- Tjek altid vandets temperatur manuelt (med albuen eller håndledet) før du bader dit barn.
- Brug ikke dette produkt, hvis nogle af komponenterne er beskadigede eller mangler (f.eks. den skridsikre gummi i bunden).
- Brug ikke udskiftningsdele (som den skridsikre gummi eller tilbehør som stativer), der ikke er godkendt af Tummy Tub organisationen.
- Tjek altid produktets stabilitet før brug.
- Rengør Tummy Tub med et mildt rengøringsmiddel og en blød (ikke-skrubbe) klud.
- Fyld ikke mere vand end det angivne MAX ≈ vandstand på produktet.
- Hvis du vil bruge et Tummy Tub-godkendt stativ, skal du sikre dig, at stativet er på en flad og stabil overflade og er korrekt fastgjort til badekarret. Brug kun stativet, indtil barnet begynder at forsøge at rejse sig selv.





Bruksanvisning - Svenska

1. Fyll upp till vattennivåmarkeringen (13 cm/5 tum från basen) med vatten vid 35-37°C/96-98°F. Vattnet ska täcka din babys axlar när den sitter. Justera vattnet vid behov.
2. Lyft din baby under armhålorna och stöd huvudet med dina fingrar.
3. Sänk långsamt din baby i vattnet.
4. Placera babys ben i en säker sittande position med fötterna lätt mot väggen.
5. Stöd försiktigt babyens huvud under hakan. Använd din andra hand för att tvätta din baby. För att tvätta svårare tillgängliga områden, lyft din baby delvis ur vattnet.
6. Lyft din baby ur vattnet, torka den noggrant och klä den snabbt.

Säkerhetsinstruktioner

- Spädbarn och små barn löper risk att drunkna när de badar.
- Stäng av din telefon medan du tar hand om ditt barn så att du inte blir distraherad.
- Tvätta dina händer och Tummy Tub innan du badar ditt barn och se till att allt du behöver finns inom räckhåll.
- Om du behöver lämna rummet, ta med barnet och lämna inte barnet i vattnet.
- Lyft aldrig badkaret med ett barn i det.
- Om denna produkt används på en hög yta (t.ex. ett bord), se till att ytan är stabil, fast, plan och att produkten inte kan falla eller glida av.
- För att undvika brännskador från hett vatten, placera produkten på ett sätt som hindrar barnet från att nå vattenkällan.
- Kontrollera alltid vattentemperaturen manuellt (med armbågen eller handleden) innan du badar barnet.
- Använd inte denna produkt om några komponenter är trasiga eller saknas (t.ex. den halkfria gummipåsen på botten).
- Använd inte reservdelar (som den halkfria gummipåsen) eller tillbehör (som stativ) som inte är godkända av Tummy Tub-organisationen.
- Kontrollera alltid produktens stabilitet innan användning.
- Rengör Tummy Tub med ett mildt rengöringsmedel och en mjuk (icke-skrubbande) trasa.
- Fyll inte med mer vatten än det angivna MAX = vattennivån på produkten.
- Om du vill använda ett Tummy Tub-godkänt stativ, se till att stativet står på en plan och stabil yta och är korrekt fäst vid badkaret. Använd stativet endast tills barnet börjar försöka stå upp själv.





Przewodnik - Polski

1. Napełnij do poziomu wody (13 cm/5 cali od podstawy) wodą o temperaturze 35-37°C/96-98°F. Woda powinna przykrywać ramiona twojego dziecka, gdy jest ono siedzące. Dostosuj poziom wody w razie potrzeby.
2. Podnieś swoje dziecko pod pachami, wspierając głowę palcami.
3. Powoli opuść dziecko do wody.
4. Ustaw nogi dziecka w bezpiecznej pozycji siedzącej, z lekko opartymi stopami o ścianę.
5. Delikatnie podeprzyj głowę dziecka pod brodą. Użyj drugiej ręki, aby umyć dziecko. Aby umyć trudniej dostępne miejsca, podnieś dziecko częściowo z wody.
6. Podnieś dziecko, dobrze je osusz i szybko ubierz.

Instrukcje bezpieczeństwa

- Niemowlęta i małe dzieci są narażone na ryzyko utonięcia podczas kąpieli.
- Wyłącz telefon, gdy opiekujesz się dzieckiem, aby nie zostać rozproszonym.
- Przed kąpielą dziecka umyj ręce i Tummy Tub, a także upewnij się, że wszystko, czego potrzebujesz, jest w zasięgu ręki.
- Jeśli musisz opuścić pokój, zabierz dziecko ze sobą i nie zostawiaj go samego w wodzie.
- Nigdy nie podnoś wanienki z dzieckiem w środku.
- Jeśli produkt jest używany na podwyższonej powierzchni (np. stole), upewnij się, że powierzchnia jest solidna, stabilna, płaska i produkt nie może spaść lub się zsunąć.
- Aby uniknąć poparzeń gorącą wodą, ustaw produkt w taki sposób, aby dziecko nie mogło dosięgnąć źródła wody.
- Zawsze sprawdzaj temperaturę wody ręcznie (łokciem lub nadgarstkiem) przed kąpielą dziecka.
- Nie używaj tego produktu, jeśli jakiegokolwiek elementu są uszkodzone lub brakujące (np. gumowa podkładka antypoślizgowa na dole).
- Nie używaj części zamiennych (takich jak gumowa podkładka antypoślizgowa) ani akcesoriów (takich jak stojaki), które nie zostały zatwierdzone przez organizację Tummy Tub.
- Zawsze sprawdzaj stabilność produktu przed użyciem.
- Czyść Tummy Tub łagodnym detergentem i miękką (nieścieralną) szmatką.
- Nie napełniaj więcej wody niż wskazany poziom MAX ≈ na produkcie.
- Jeśli chcesz użyć zatwierdzonego przez Tummy Tub stojaka, upewnij się, że stoi on na płaskim i stabilnym podłożu i jest prawidłowo przymocowany do wanienki. Używaj stojaka tylko do momentu, gdy dziecko zacznie próbować samodzielnie wstawać.





“We know what a wonderful time bath time can be. It is a time to love, play, bond and nourish. A time for your baby to feel calm and connected with their parents and their surroundings.”



Naturally safe for baby and planet

- 100% recyclable
- Contaminant and BPA free
- Uses 50% less water
- Designed not to slip or tip
- TÜV tested
- Made to last for generations (to come)

Designed by medical experts

Tummy Tub® is designed and created with the help of midwives and medical experts. A global favorite for all the right reasons.

The worlds #1 newborn baby bath

Midwives and other experts from all over the world recommend bathing your baby in a Tummy Tub®. It is the preferred bathtub for babies first bathing experience in many hospitals around the world.

Why your little one will love their Tummy Tub®

We know what a wonderful time bath time can be. It is a time to love, play, bond and nourish. A time for your baby to feel calm and connected with their parents and their surroundings.

Tummy Tub® goes way back

Tummy Tub® has been making babies feel protected in a new world since 1995. In the early nineties, midwives in The Netherlands discovered that babies benefit – both emotionally and physically – from being bathed in a tub that resembles the natural feeling of being in their mummy’s womb.

Professionals then designed and developed Tummy Tub®. Parents, experts and babies favorite baby bath in which your newborn can feel safe, supported and calm. The similarities Tummy Tub® has to a womb make it easier for your baby to adjust to the stress and unfamiliar experiences in the world around them in a pure, prenatal position.

Sustainability

We want the world that our kids grow up in to be a happy and healthy one. That is why Tummy Tub® is 100% recyclable, BPA free and requires less than half the amount of water a traditional baby bath does. Through that and by using few materials we try to minimize our carbon footprint and maximize the chance of a healthy future for your baby. Tummy Tub® requires less than 500 grams of plastic and hence less energy and water because of its smart and simplistic design.

Thank you for ordering your Tummy Tub®

This booklet contains instructions and general
Tummy Tub® information.

www.tummytuboriginal.com

tummy tub
the ori inal

Nikkelstraat 18
1411 AK Naarden
The Netherlands